Record ficial

Recording requested By MARVEL & KUMP LTD

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$15.00 RPTT

Page 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 509 Page-



When recorded return to: Marvel & Kump, Ltd. PO Box 2645 Elko, NV 89801 Mail Tax Statements to: Mrs. P.J. Benet-Davis P.O. Box 1138 Alturas, CA 96101 APN-001-194-05

AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

P.J. BENET-DAVIS ("Affiant"), being first duly sworn according to law, deposes and says:

- That Affiant is the daughter of JACK SCOTT BURNETT, deceased, hereinafter referred to as "Decedent," and the surviving joint tenant in and to the property hereafter described.
- 2.. That Affiant, P. J. BENET-DAVIS, and JACK SCOTT BURNETT, Decedent, acquired the following described property as joint tenants with right of survivorship and not at tenants in common by that certain Joint Tenancy Deed dated March 13, 2009, and recorded in Book 486 of Official Records at Page 63, as Document No. 0213178, in the Office of the County Recorder, Eureka County, Nevada, said property being located in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada, and more particularly described as follows, to-wit:

Parcel No. 1, as shown on that certain Parcel Map for Jack Scott Burnett, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Eureka County. State of Nevada, on June 20, 1990, as file No. 132576, being a portion of Section 24, Township 19 North, Range 53 East, MDB&M.

TOGETHER WITH any and all buildings and improvement situate thereon.

TOGETHER WITH the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof.

That JACK SCOTT BURNETT, being one of the persons described in the foregoing Joint Tenancy Deed as a grantee and joint tenant, died in the County of Washoe, State of Nevada, on the 16th day of September, 2010. That a certified copy of the death certificate of said Decedent is attached to this Affidavit and made a part hereof.

4. That Affiant makes this affidavit for recording and for the purpose of terminating all right, title, interest and estate of the Decedent as the deceased joint tenant in and to the foregoing described property, and vesting title thereto solely in Affiant, P.J. BENET-DAVIS, as the surviving joint tenant under the above-described deed.

DATED this /3 day of Mariana 2010.

P.J. BENET-DAVIS

STATE OF California

)SS

COUNTY OF Model

On <u>November 13</u>, 2010, personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, **P.J. BENET-DAVIS**, personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that she executed said instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PURJURY that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

NOTARY PUBLIC

WENDY A. BAGWELL
Commission # 1828657
Notary Public - California
Modoc County
My Comm. Expires Jan 10, 2013



CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD



WASHOE COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

VITAL STATISTICS - RENO, NEVADA

TYPE OR .	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH						2010014016 STATE FILE NUMBER			
PRINT IN	a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST,MIDDLE,LAST,SUFFIX)				2 DATE	2 DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year)		3a COUNTY OF DEATH		
PERMANENT BLACK INK	Jack Scott BURNETT					September 16, 2010 Washoe			-	
	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 3c. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION -Name(if not either, gi and number) Reno Renown Regional Medical Center				e street 3e If Hosp or Inst. Indicate DOA OP/Emer. Rm. 4, SEX Inpatient(Specify) Inpatient Male					
DECEDENT			anic Origin? Specify 7a. AGE-Last			R 1 YEAR 7c. UNDER 1 DAY 8 DATE		TE OF BIRTH (N		
	(Specify)	No - No	on-Hispanic	birthday (Years	96		MINS	May 12, 1		
OCCURRED IN	9a STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A name country) Ohio	., 95 CITIZEN OF WHAT United Sta			ED, NEVER MAR (Specify) Divo		maiden name)	3 SPOUSE (if wr	te, give	
INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK REGARDING COMPLETION OF	13 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER		ION (Give Kind of Wark		st of [14b. Ki	NO OF BUSINESS OF Enginee	1.	Ever in L Forces?	JS Armed No	
RESIDENCE ITEMS	15a. RESIDENCE - STATE 18	5b COUNTY Fureka	15c. CITY, TOWN OR I	LOCATION	15d STREET A	 		15e INSII LIMITS (S	DE CITY Specify Yes No	
	16 FATHER - NAME (First Migdl		Eulek			ırst Middle Last Su	ffix)		110	
PARENTS		BURNETT			The state of the s	Phoebe Adela	aide SCOT	T		
	18a INFORMANT- NAME (Type o PJ BENI	c Print) ET-DAVIS	18b. MAILING AD			oly or Town State, Zip Alturas, Californi				
DISPOSITION	19a BURIAL, CREMATION, REMO Crematio		DEMETERY OR CREMA	ATORY - NAME The Gardens		19c. LO	•	or Town Statevada 89406	3	
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGN		Such) 20b. FUNER/		NAME AND A	DORESS OF FACILITY	Ÿ	57808 05400		
		A GUAZZINI	DIRECTOR L	7%			Gardens	00400		
TRADE CALL		IRE AUTHENTICATED	, DC	.0		2949 Austin Hwy	ralion NV	89406		
IRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDR		me date and place and	> 225	On the basis of	examination and/or inv	vestigation in mi	coninion death	occurred at	
CERTIFIER	할 ত due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Title) 및 및 the time, o					a basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at ate and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Title)				
	을 본 21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 21c HOUR OF DEATH 문 22b. DATE					KUBICZEK M.D. SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 22c HOUR OF DEATH			NTICATED	
OEICHI IEIC	∪ <u>F</u>	ay/11/	OI DEATH	S A TAB	- 45	er 21, 2010	123 110011	16:36		
	21d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)					DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)	22e PRONO	DUNCED DEAD	AT (Hour)	
	(Type or Print) September 16, 20 23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or									
	238. NAME AND ADDRESS OF C	Piotr Kubiczek M.D). 10 Kirman Ave	Reno, NV 89	2520	K) (13be of Fluid	(230. LIQ	11610	_	
REGISTRAR	24a. REGISTRAR (Signature)	BRIDGES S.		1	ceived by Red September 2		EATH DUE TO	COMMUNICABL NO X	Ë DISEASE	
CAUSE OF		(ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE F Protic Cardiovascula		AND (c).)	_		Inter	/al between onse	et and death	
CONDITIONS IF	\\	A CONSEQUENCE OF.		1 1		•	Interv	val between onse	et and death	
ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF						Interval between onset and death			
CAUSE -> STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS	A CONSEQUENCE OF.		//			Inten	al between onse	et and death	
	PARTII	re Due to Ground L	_evel Fall				6. AUTOPSY Specify Yes or No	 TO CORONE 	E REFERRED R (Specify Yes	

STATE REGISTRAR

0215974 Book 509 Page 261

oullding, etc. (Specify)

28b. DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr)

September 06, 2010

28f. PLACE OF INJURY- At home, farm, street, factory, office

28c. HOUR OF INJURY

Residence

1712

11/18/2010

DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED

STREET OR R F D No.

Ground level fall

28g. LOCATION

131 Richmond St.

VRS-Rev-20100216

Yes

STATE

Nevada

CITY OR TOWN

Eureka

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DEPUTY REGISTRAR

Mary A. Anderson___





28a ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET

28e INJURY AT WORK (Specify

No

OR PENDING INVEST (Specify)
ACCIDENT

Yes or No)

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.